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1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Prova 600 2 05/02/2022 08:38.
Corrida (9 Voltas)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 8:45:47.853
(4) Joe King (95) Fabricio Henrique Bandeira 2 2:18.703 +2.551 8:48:06.556
1 8:45:21.704 1 8:45:31.878 3 2:17.345 +1.193 8:50:23.901
2 1:54.425 - 8:47:16.129 2 2:01.639 +1.100 8:47:33.517 4 2:17.601 +1.449 8:52:41.502
3 1:54.701 +0.276 8:49:10.830 3 2:01.083 +0.544 8:49:34.600 5 2:17.734 +1.582 8:54:59.236
4 1:55.332 +0.907 8:51:06.162 4 2:01.193 +0.654 8:51:35.793 6 2:16.152 | - 8:57:15.388
5 1:55.777 +1.352 8:53:01.939 5 2:00.622 +0.083 8:53:36.415 7 2:17.490 +1.338 8:59:32.878
6 1:55.970 +1.545 8:54:57.909 6 2:01.456 +0.917 8:55:37.871 8 2:17.881 +1.729 9:01:50.759
7 1:54.970 +0.545 8:56:52.879 7 2:02.075 +1.536 8:57:39.946
8 1:54.827 +0.402 8:58:47.706 8 2:01.989 +1.450 8:59:41.935 (88) Alex Costa
9 1:55.496 +1.071 9:00:43.202 9 2:00.539 | - 9:01:42.474 1 8:45:51.829
2 2:21.816 +2.978 8:48:13.645
(26) Pedro Kamikaze (57) Cleber Araujo 3 2:21.503 +2.665 8:50:35.148
1 8:45:25.185 1 8:45:32.067 4 2:22.659 +3.821 8:52:57.807
2 1:53.568 - 8:47:18.753 2 2:04.223 +4.671 8:47:36.290 5 2:20.681 +1.843 8:55:18.488
3 1:53.945 +0.377 8:49:12.698 3 2:01.962 +2.410 8:49:38.252 6 2:20.085 +1.247 8:57:38.573
4 1:53.575 +0.007 8:51:06.273 4 2:00.970 +1.418 8:51:39.222 7 2:18.838 | - 8:59:57.411
5 1:54.849 +1.281 8:53:01.122 5 2:01.138 +1.586 8:53:40.360 8 2:19.856 +1.018 9:02:17.267
6 1:56.660 +3.092 8:54:57.782 6 2:01.252 +1.700 8:55:41.612
7 1:54.600 +1.032 8:56:52.382 7 2:01.158 +1.606 8:57:42.770 (73) Pierre Balducci
8 1:54.729 +1.161 8:58:47.111 8 1:59.552 - 8:59:42.322 1 8:45:29.125
9 1:56.162 +2.504 9:00:43.273 9 2:00.812 +1.260 9:01:43.134 2 2:00.074 +0.742 8:47:29.199
3 1:59.332 - 8:49:28.531
(012) Reinaldo Baggio (996) Jose Diego 4 2:01.825 +2.493 8:51:30.356
1 I 8:45:29.816 1 -m—— 8:45:35.125
2 1:59.487 +2.308 8:47:29.303 2 2:03.537 +2.153 8:47:38.662
3 1:58.11 +0.932 8:49:27.414 3 2:02.850 +1.466 8:49:41.512
4 2:00.001 +2.822 8:51:27.415 4 2:03.242 +1.858 8:51:44.754
5 1:58.483 +1.304 8:53:25.898 5 2:03.857 +2.473 8:53:48.611
6 1:57.893 +0.714 8:55:23.791 6 2:05.206 +3.822 8:55:53.817
7 1:58.339 +1.160 8:57:22.130 7 2:03.098 +1.714 8:57:56.915
8 1:57.302 +0.123 8:59:19.432 8 2:01.384 | - 8:59:58.299
9 1:57.179 - 9:01:16.611 9 2:03.653 +2.269 9:02:01.952
(997) Bruno Satoshi (49) Walter Becker Junior
1 8:45:27.585 1 8:45:35.390
2 1:58.738 +2.163 8:47:26.323 2 2:05.806 +3.249 8:47:41.196
3 1:59.681 +3.106 8:49:26.004 3 2:03.465 +0.908 8:49:44.661
4 2:01.182 +4.607 8:51:27.186 4 2:03.462 +0.905 8:51:48.123
5 2:00.083 +3.508 8:53:27.269 5 2:03.565 +1.008 8:53:51.688
6 1:58.444 +1.869 8:55:25.713 6 2:03.369 +0.812 8:55:55.057
7 1:58.056 +1.481 8:57:23.769 7 2:03.417 +0.860 8:57:58.474
8 1:57.127 +0.552 8:59:20.896 8 2:03.056 +0.499 9:00:01.530
9 1:56.575 - 9:01:17.471 9 2:02.557 - 9:02:04.087
(16) Diego Barreto Novaes (5) Mario Alberto
1 8:45:28.264 1 8:45:42.517
2 1:58.735 +1.636 8:47:26.999 2 2:09.965 +1.819 8:47:52.482
3 1:57.904 +0.805 8:49:24.903 3 2:09.177 +1.031 8:50:01.659
4 1:58.290 +1.191 8:51:23.193 4 2:08.773 +0.627 8:52:10.432
5 1:58.751 +1.652 8:53:21.944 5 2:10.432 +2.286 8:54:20.864
6 1:57.099 - 8:55:19.043 6 2:10.098 +1.952 8:56:30.962
7 1:59.850 +2.751 8:57:18.893 7 2:08.338 +0.192 8:58:39.300
8 2:00.448 +3.349 8:59:19.341 8 2:08.146 - 9:00:47.446
9 1:58.289 +1.190 9:01:17.630
(93) Igor Henrique Bressan
(7) Allan Josefh Martins 1 - 8:45:42.054
1 8.45:29.523 2 2:11.378 | - 8:47:53.432
2 1:59.453 +0.746 8:47:28.976 3 2:14.344 +2.966 8:50:07.776
3 1:58.707 - 8:49:27.683 4 2:13.875 +2.497 8:52:21.651
4 1:59.536 +0.829 8:51:27.219 5 2:16.329 +4.951 8:54:37.980
5 1:59.052 +0.345 8:53:26.271 6 2:15.429 +4.051 8:56:53.409
6 1:59.308 +0.601 8:55:25.579 7 2:15.263 +3.885 8:59:08.672
7 2:00.170 +1.463 8:57:25.749 8 2:19.342 +7.964 9:01:28.014
8 2:00.027 +1.320 8:59:25.776
9 2:01.384 +2.677 9:01:27.160 (83) Robson da Silva
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